Ladne Eesti maastikurattasari Fixus Sport Marimetsa Kapp

Paf Vormsi V rattamaraton 45,5 km

Vormsil 30.07.2016
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610 Caspar Austa
550 Joonas Maanurm
2 Kristo Sepp
369 Rivo Pajur
1 Toomas Erikson
279 Genry Grossmann
11 Mihkel Einblau
5 Peeter Poopuu
6 Indrek Epner
9 Ullar Petrovits
239 Allan Jogi
608 Urmas Pungar
581 Kristjan Savisikk
607 Taavi Kaiv
4 Markus Vahi
186 Marko Tikku
14 Veiko Viira
495 Alar Kupp
26 Andres Peets
398 Silver Havamaa
15 Kalev Albri
12 Harri Sugis
22 Ailar Ladva
52 Aivar Villemson
46 Tarmo Vain
57 Marko Johanson
582 Marco Partel
41 Raiko Kimmel
585 Tonis Kristal
68 Margus Kukk
494 Tarmo Leeman
505 Marko Oéman
339 Risto Talvar
301 Indrek Kask
489 Romet Puuram
609 Andris Pikkat
319 Heigo Eesmaa
24 Jarmo Nikolai
523 Tarmo Tarlap
518 Sander Varv
347 Ahti Raasuke
32 Bruno Tamm
31 Henrik Rikkas
65 Rainer Kukk
508 Andres Kukk
43 Karlis Puusepp
395 Toomas Silluste
394 Indrek Viska
38 Jaak Kanniste

TU ASK

Veloplus Torg Pro Team
REDBIKE / HIIEKO
Veloplus Torg ProTeam
REDBIKE / HIIEKO

Fixus Sport

REDBIKE / HIIEKO
REDBIKE / HIIEKO

Rae rattaklubi

Jk Paralepa

Piha Loomaaed

Redbike

SK Pleki Pande

HKP TEAM
Tervisesport

Veloplus Torg Proteam
Sportlove

AT Sport

REDBIKE / HIIEKO
Spordipartner

JK Paralepa

KoMo
Pliha Loomaaed

SK Kalju Rattatiim
Kose Amk ct
CERBOS

Actual Print
Redbike

BRI KV Haldus
KJK

Rattabaas

Rapla

Veloplus Troq Pro Team
Porter Racing

CC REKORD

CCRM

Haiba SK
Glamox
Kuressaare PK

Mybody
OMNIVA Spordiklubi

Tartumaa
Laane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Laanemaa
Parnu maakond
Tartumaa
Harju maakond
Jarvamaa
Harjumaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ldane maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harjumaa
Harju maakond
Parnumaa
Harju maakond
Parnumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnumaa
Tartumaa
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Saare maakond
Harjumaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Lddane maakond
Harju maakond
Saare maakond
Harjumaa
Parnu maakond

01:29:55 M 1
01:30:09 M40 1
01:30:09 M 2
01:30:09 M40 2
01:30:10 M40 3
01:30:11 M 3
01:30:11 M 4
01:30:20 M 5
01:30:28 M40 4
01:30:28 M40 5
01:30:47 M 6
01:31:20 M40 6
01:31:24 M 7
01:32:59 M 8
01:34:06 M 9
01:34:10 M 10
01:34:12 M 11
01:34:13 M 12
01:34:17 M 13
01:34:18 M40 7
01:34:18 M40 8
01:34:18 M50 1
01:34:18 M40 9
01:34:20 M40 10
01:35:29 M40 11
01:35:37 M 14
01:35:48 M40 12
01:36:00 M 15
01:36:33 M50 2
01:36:57 M40 13
01:36:58 M40 14
01:36:59 M40 15
01:37:01 M40 16
01:37:05 M40 17
01:37:13 M 16
01:37:32 M 17
01:38:08 M 18
01:38:09 M 19
01:38:13 M40 18
01:38:55 M 20
01:39:07 M40 19
01:39:07 M40 20
01:39:07 M50 3
01:39:08 M40 21
01:39:11 M 21
01:39:11 M 22
01:39:12 M50 4
01:39:31 M 23
01:39:32 M50 5
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368
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365
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363
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361
360
359
358
357
356
355
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353
352
351
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349
348
347
346
345
344



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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69
70
71
72
73
74
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79
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87
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93
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

174 lvar Agar
78 Teemar Kivi
283 Mattis Alliksoo
133 Marko Manniste
51 Tiit Kollo
63 Agu Simulask
318 Raimo Laosma
73 Janar Rannamagi
20 Anti Kauk
242 Tatjana Dobolina
604 Allan Magi
185 Mati Mae
77 Erkki Kotkas
270 Toomas Kaldma
80 Margus Nerman
167 Anti Looskari
605 Martti Jalasto
87 Raul Seppa
49 Tanel Kuusk
75 Argo Vooremaa
44 Tarmo Tammearu
268 Jaanus Hintser
93 Andres Riismann
220 Veiko Saarestik
271 Kairo Sulbi
69 Robert Kimmel
197 Rene Punane
95 Raul Aarma
94 Ahti Raba
81 Robert Keridan
594 Andres Ramst
285 Tarmo Pintson
370 Kaupo Vahter
99 Avo Kirsipuu
380 Renek Loorens
233 Mardo Moumets
396 Agu Lehemaa
130 Oliver Lill
362 Siim Siska
85 Risto Ristisaar
157 Virgo Raadla
84 Kaido Kangur
115 Anti Vendel
493 Alvar Asi
89 Janek Laanisto
100 Igor Bondarev
121 Roger Uusmaa
323 Anno Tarvis
521 Rein Pill
102 Vahur Fuks
88 Gerda Algre
135 Andres Allmere
105 Kadri Kangur
137 Annika Tuul
461 Aivo Traks
126 Tarmo Rindla

SK Pleki Pande

MTU Hdberatas Rattaklubi
12,7mm

JK Paralepa

FILTER

JK Paralepa

Fixus Sport

Peetri SPORT- Kirkeval
CC Rota Mobilis

Klubi Spordipartner
Jooksupartner

HKP TEAM

Tallinna Sadam

Iron Service

JK Paralepa

REDBIKE / HIIEKO
Paralepa JK

SPORTLOVE
Kord Kuus

Fixus Sport
MTU Hdberatas Rattaklubi
MTU Hdberatas Rattaklubi
Iron Service

Porter Racing
KoMo
Danske Bank

Kirss

Linnamae

Paralepa

Paralepa

MTU Hdberatas Rattaklubi

SK Sula

Aima SK

Aima
A.A.TOoriistalaenutus

Kord Kuus
A2K Spordiklubi
Veloplus Torq ProTeam

JK Paralepa

Tervisesport
Redbike Actual

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ldane maakond
Harjumaa
Ladnemaa
Harju maakond
Harjumaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Tartumaa

Harju maakond
Hiiu maakond
Harju maakond
Ldane maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa
Harju maakond
Harjumaa
Lddane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Saare maakond
Harju maakond
Laane maakond
Ldane maakond
Ladnemaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Laane maakond
Raplamaa
Raplamaa
Harjumaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Laane maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Laanemaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond

01:39:47
01:39:57
01:40:11
01:40:18
01:40:20
01:40:36
01:41:24
01:41:26
01:41:48
01:41:48
01:41:50
01:41:50
01:42:02
01:42:05
01:42:07
01:42:36
01:42:53
01:42:54
01:42:55
01:42:55
01:42:55
01:42:55
01:43:08
01:43:15
01:43:29
01:45:00
01:45:41
01:45:55
01:46:05
01:46:25
01:46:54
01:47:28
01:47:30
01:47:30
01:47:31
01:47:33
01:47:34
01:47:50
01:47:55
01:48:01
01:48:05
01:48:29
01:48:31
01:48:38
01:48:57
01:48:57
01:49:04
01:49:06
01:49:43
01:49:46
01:49:48
01:49:58
01:50:15
01:50:20
01:50:37
01:50:49

M
M40
M
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
N
M40
M
M40
M
M40
M
M
M40
M40

M40
M40

M40

M40

M40

M50

M40

M40

M40
M50
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M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M

M40
M50

M50

M40
M50
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24
25
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27
26
28
27
29
28
29
30
31
30
31
32
33
32
33
34
34
35
35
36
36

37
38
37
39

38
39
40
40
41
42
43
44
10
41
42
45
11

12

46
13

343
342
341
340
339
338
337
336
335
334
333
332
331
330
329
328
327
326
325
324
323
322
321
320
319
318
317
316
315
314
313
312
311
310
309
308
307
306
305
304
303
302
301
300
299
298
297
296
295
294
293
292
291
290
289
288



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

148 Janar Laanemets
528 Katrin Oolmets
399 Alar Magi
101 Andre Kaibald
82 Rauno Agu
83 Margus Pilv

580 Marek Maasikmets

340 Ingrid Kivi
541 Deivil Oun
223 Jan-Erik Nomtak
66 Anton Bazdlev
103 Janne Jogi
91 Marko Lehtsaar
109 Tarmo Jogi
274 Aivar Prants
207 Jirgen Paat
426 lvar Sova
237 Ivo Linnas

606 Dainis Skruzmanis

586 Kaspar Kristal
202 Ullar Murumae
209 Andro Perling
108 Urmas Kulm
150 Ott Sikemae
132 Tdnis Raamets
142 Raul Kozlov
193 Aivar Aavik
359 Priit Randpdld
194 Maikel Veelain
577 Marju Magi
313 Pavel Kotkin
234 Udo Saul
595 Allan Pilliroog
136 Remo Pender
171 Hillar Lepik

33 Taivo Hirden
173 Tonis Kerner
445 Taavi Ting
368 Raigo Parnapuu
316 Taavi Korvits
305 Andri Kitsing
138 Ain Vare
175 Karl Mikovits
601 Lembit Uksik
602 Maris Tuisk
603 Enn Altin
155 Hedvi Valgemae
128 Triin Veske
251 Andy Andla
420 Kuldar Kutti
275 Simo Soop
113 Aldur Parts
358 Merike Merikiila
590 Margus Miller
219 Tanel Saarestik
476 Vahur Luik

Haiba spordiklubi

A&T Sport

Porter Racing

Poldotsa Rahvaspordiklubi
RedBike

Kose AMK ct

BRI KV Haldus

TV)

Adduco kolimisteenused
Popsport

Sparta Rattagrupp

MTU Hdberatas Rattaklubi
Eesti Raudtee
Tervisesport

Livelo

BBTechnics-Kose AMK ct
AIMA

SK Pleki Pande

MTU H&beratas Rattaklubi

FLAGMORE
Paike

Tervisesport

Pdldotsa Rahvaspordiklubi

Sk Kalju

Viimsi Rattaklubi
Tornimae Kotkad
Kord Kuus

JK Paralepa

Jooksupartner
Jooksupartner
RedBike-Actual
SK Kalju Rattatiim
SK Kalju

Peetri Sport
Baltic Agro
sdudespinning.ee
Paike

Tallinn

MTU H&beratas Rattaklubi

Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Raplamaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Tartumaa

Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Lddane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Rapla maakond
Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Lddane maakond
Ldane maakond
Parnu maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Tartumaa

Tartumaa

Harju maakond
Parnumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond

01:50:49
01:50:49
01:50:49
01:50:50
01:50:57
01:51:01
01:51:04
01:51:46
01:51:56
01:52:07
01:52:28
01:52:52
01:52:59
01:53:22
01:54:10
01:54:29
01:56:00
01:56:13
01:56:32
01:56:58
01:57:05
01:57:12
01:57:18
01:57:51
01:58:36
01:58:45
01:58:47
01:59:05
01:59:29
01:59:38
02:00:38
02:00:41
02:00:58
02:01:27
02:01:32
02:02:39
02:03:26
02:04:43
02:04:57
02:05:34
02:06:34
02:07:59
02:09:02
02:09:02
02:09:48
02:09:49
02:11:42
02:13:12
02:13:13
02:15:53
02:17:13
02:17:21
02:18:18
02:18:18
02:19:10
02:19:49

M
N
M
M
M40
M40

40
40

M
N
M
M
M
N
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M40
M

M40
M

M40
M50
M50
M40

M40
M40

M50
M40
M40

£ <L

M50

M50

M40
N
N
M
M40
M
M50
N
M
M
M

43

44
45
47
48
46

47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
49
50
55
51
56
52
57
53
14
15
54
58

55
56
59
60
16
57
58
61
62
63
64
17
65
18

59
10
11
66
60
67
19
12
68
69
70

287
286
285
284
283
282
281
280
279
278
277
276
275
274
273
272
271
270
269
268
267
266
265
264
263
262
261
260
259
258
257
256
255
254
253
252
251
250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
242
241
240
239
238
237
236
235
234
233
232



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

611 Martti Kelindeman

183 Rait Miltop
235 Andry Piiroja
267 Kadri Bauman
341 Ago Arro

230 Andrus Treiberg

473 Merle Siimsen
146 Taivo Tolli

36 Kaspar Rohtla
218 Mait Eiso
213 Liisa Saamot
612 Henry Timusk

71 Kalle Kask
597 Sander Saarik
598 Reijo Luhter
516 Kaspar Kaasan
216 Kaido Kaasan

Reaal Projekt
HKP TEAM
HKP Team

TriSmile

REDBIKE / HIIEKO
REDBIKE / HIIEKO

MTU H&beratas Rattaklubi
MTU H&beratas Rattaklubi
MTU H&beratas Rattaklubi

Forss Sport

MTU H&beratas Rattaklubi

Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Valga maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ladnemaa

Harju maakond
Lddane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond

02:20:09
02:22:00
02:22:19
02:22:20
02:22:21
02:23:43
02:24:01
02:24:32
02:29:21
02:33:04
02:44:53
02:51:00
02:51:52
02:55:03
02:55:04
03:00:26
03:00:26

M
M40

40

22 2L

M40
M40

=< <L

M40

71
61
72
13
73
74
14
75
76
62
15
63
64
77
78
79
65

231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
222
221
220
219
218
217
216
215




